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KS90: 50-600mm
KS100-FI, KS100-FL, KS100-FR:200-800mm
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FO, F1
FO, F1, FD, FI, FL, FR

FO, F1
FO~F6, FD, FI, F, FR

FO~F6
FO~F4, FD, FI, FL, FR
20 FO~F2, FD, FI, FL, FR

FL, FR

FL, FR

FL, FR

Fl, F1

F1, FI, FL, FR
Fl, F1
Fl, FL, FR
Fl
Fl, FL, FR

FL, FR

FL, FR

FL, FR

FO, F1

FO~F6

FO
FO~F2
FO, F1
FO, F1
FO, F1
FO~F6
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KA90-
KA100-
KA120-
KA136-
KA150-
KA170-
KA200
KA100B-
KA136B-
KA170B-
KS90-
KS100-
KS120-
KS140
KS150-
KS180-
KS100B-
KS140B-
KS180B-
KU60-
KU80-

KE30-
KE40-
KE50-
KE65-
KE70-
KE90-
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HIWIN Mikrosystem Servo Motor

Motor
Output
50w
100W
200W
400W
750W

Motor

FRLS05200
FRLS10200O

FRLS20200O
FRLS40200
FRMS75200

Ado
Ado
060
060
080

KS90
F1
F1

Mitsubishi Servo Motor

Motor
Output

50W

100W
200W
400W
750W

Motor

HF-KPO53
HF-KP13
HF-KP23
HF-KP43
HF-KP73

KS90

FO
FO

Panasonic Servo Motor

Motor
Output

50W

50W

100W
100W
200W
200W
400W
400W
750W

Motor

MSMD5AZP1
MSMD5AZP1
MSMDO11P1
MSMDO012P1
MSMDO021P1
MSMDO022P1
MSMDO041P1
MSMDO042P1
MSMDO08251

KS90
F1
F1
F1
F1

Yasukawa Servo Motor

Motor
Output
50w
50W
50W
100W
200W
400W
750W

Motor

SGMAV-A5ADA61
SGMAV-A5ADA2C
SGMAV-A5ADA21
SGMAV-01ADA21
SGMAV-02ADA21
SGMAV-04ADA21
SGMAV-08ADA21

KS90
FO
FO
FO
FO

KS100
F1
F1

KS100

Fl
Fl

KS100
F1
F1
F1
F1

KS100
Fl
Fl
Fl
Fl

Flange Selection

KS120

F1
F1

K

Flange Selection

S120

Fl
Fl

K

Flange Selection

$120

F1
F1
F1
F1

Flange Selection

KS120
Fl

Fl

Fl

FO

Fl
Fl

KS140

KS140

Fl
Fl

KS140

KS140

Fl
Fl

KS150

Fl
Fl

KS150

Fl
Fl

KS150

KS150

Fl
Fl

KS180

Fl
Fl

KS180

Fl
Fl

KS180

KS180

Fl
Fl

Drive

D2T-0123-S-An

D2T-0423-S-Bo

D2-T1023-S-Co

Drive

MR-J3S-10A
MR-J3S-10A
MR-J3S-20A
MR-J3S-40A
MR-J3S-70A

Drive

MADDT1105
MADDT1205
MADDT1107
MADDT1205
MADDT2110
MADDT1207
MADDT3120
MADDT2210
MADDT3520

Drive

SGDV-R70A01A
SGDV-R70A01A
SGDV-R70A01A
SGDV-R90A01A
SGDV-1R6A01A
SGDV-2R8A01A
SGDV-5R5A01A

Remarks

220V
220V
220V
220V
220V

Remarks

220V
220V
220V
220V
220V

Remarks

110V
220V
110V
220V
110V
220V
110V
220V
220V

Remarks

with key
no key

no key
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